<100 pcs 100-1000 pcs >1000pcs
ZGSM-LD27LMB 27W 150lm/w 4050lm 100-240/277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell
HLG
/
1M, 2M, 2M BLS,
3M, 5S*²,
1M Symmetry
10KV >100,000H 232,8 €       225,7 €            218,5 €
ZGSM-LD37LMB 37W 150lm/w 5550lm 100-240/277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell
HLG
/
1M, 2M, 2M BLS,
3M, 5S*²,
1M Symmetry
10KV >100,000H 248,0 €       240,4 €            232,8 €
ZGSM-LD56LMB 56W 150lm/w 8400lm 100-240/277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell
HLG
/
1M, 2M, 2M BLS,
3M, 5S*²,
1M Symmetry
10KV >100,000H 265,4 €       257,2 €            249,1 €
ZGSM-LD70LMB 70W 150lm/w 10500lm 100-240/277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell
HLG
/
1M, 2M, 2M BLS,
3M, 5S*²,
1M Symmetry
10KV >100,000H 289,5 €       280,6 €            271,7 €
ZGSM-LD90LMB 90W 150lm/w 13500lm 100-240/277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell
HLG
/
1M, 2M, 2M BLS,
3M, 5S*²,
1M Symmetry
10KV >100,000H 294,4 €       285,3 €            276,3 €
ZGSM-LD120LMB 120W 145lm/w 17400lm 100-240/277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell
HLG
/
1M, 2M, 2M BLS,
3M, 5S*²,
1M Symmetry
10KV >100,000H 320,3 €       310,4 €            300,5 €
ZGSM-LD27LMC 27W 150lm/w 4050lm 100-240/277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell
HLG
/
1M, 2M, 2M BLS,
3M, 5S*²,
1M Symmetry
10KV >100,000H 246,5 €       239,3 €            232,2 €
ZGSM-LD37LMC 37W 150lm/w 5550lm 100-240/277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell
HLG
/
1M, 2M, 2M BLS,
3M, 5S*²,
1M Symmetry
10KV >100,000H 261,6 €       254,0 €            246,4 €
ZGSM-LD56LMC 56W 150lm/w 8400lm 100-240/277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell
HLG
/
1M, 2M, 2M BLS,
3M, 5S*²,
1M Symmetry
10KV >100,000H 279,0 €       270,9 €            262,8 €
ZGSM-LD70LMC 70W 150lm/w 10500lm 100-240/277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell
HLG
/
1M, 2M, 2M BLS,
3M, 5S*²,
1M Symmetry
10KV >100,000H 303,1 €       294,2 €            285,3 €
ZGSM-LD90LMC 90W 150lm/w 13500lm 100-240/277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell
HLG
/
1M, 2M, 2M BLS,
3M, 5S*²,
1M Symmetry
10KV >100,000H 308,0 €       299,0 €            289,9 €
ZGSM-LD120LMC 120W 145lm/w 17400lm 100-240/277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell
HLG
/
1M, 2M, 2M BLS,
3M, 5S*²,
1M Symmetry
10KV >100,000H 333,9 €       324,0 €            314,2 €
ZGSM-LD27LMD 27W 150lm/w 4050lm 100-240/277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell
HLG
/
1M, 2M, 2M BLS,
3M, 5S*²,
1M Symmetry
10KV >100,000H 246,8 €       239,7 €            232,5 €
ZGSM-LD37LMD 37W 150lm/w 5550lm 100-240/277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell
HLG
/
1M, 2M, 2M BLS,
3M, 5S*²,
1M Symmetry
10KV >100,000H 262,0 €       254,4 €            246,8 €
ZGSM-LD56LMD 56W 150lm/w 8400lm 100-240/277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell
HLG
/
1M, 2M, 2M BLS,
3M, 5S*²,
1M Symmetry
10KV >100,000H 279,4 €       271,3 €            263,1 €
ZGSM-LD70LMD 70W 150lm/w 10500lm 100-240/277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell
HLG
/
1M, 2M, 2M BLS,
3M, 5S*²,
1M Symmetry
10KV >100,000H 303,5 €       294,6 €            285,7 €
ZGSM-LD90LMD 90W 150lm/w 13500lm 100-240/277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell
HLG
/
1M, 2M, 2M BLS,
3M, 5S*²,
1M Symmetry
10KV >100,000H 308,4 €       299,3 €            290,3 €
ZGSM-LD120LMD 120W 145lm/w 17400lm 100-240/277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell
HLG
/
1M, 2M, 2M BLS,
3M, 5S*²,
1M Symmetry
10KV >100,000H 334,3 €       324,4 €            314,5 €
<100 pcs 100-1000 pcs >1000pcs
ZGSM-LD27LMA 27W 135lm/w 3645lm 100-240/277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell
HLG
/
1M, 2M, 2M BLS,
3M, 5S*²,
1M Symmetry
10KV >100,000H 252,4 €       245,2 €            238,1 €
ZGSM-LD37LMA 37W 135lm/w 4995lm 100-240/277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell
HLG
/
1M, 2M, 2M BLS,
3M, 5S*²,
1M Symmetry
10KV >100,000H 267,6 €       259,9 €            252,3 €
ZGSM-LD56LMA 56W 135lm/w 7560lm 100-240/277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell
HLG
/
1M, 2M, 2M BLS,
3M, 5S*²,
1M Symmetry
10KV >100,000H 285,0 €       276,8 €            268,7 €
ZGSM-LD70LMA 70W 135lm/w 9450lm 100-240/277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell
HLG
/
1M, 2M, 2M BLS,
3M, 5S*²,
1M Symmetry
10KV >100,000H 309,0 €       300,1 €            291,2 €
ZGSM-LD90LMA 90W 135lm/w 12150lm 100-240/277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell
HLG
/
1M, 2M, 2M BLS,
3M, 5S*²,
1M Symmetry
10KV >100,000H 313,9 €       304,9 €            295,8 €
ZGSM-LD120LMA 120W 130lm/w 15600lm 100-240/277Vac
Philips
5050
Meanwell
HLG